6:32 PM City of Cedarville General

07/03/19 Reconciliation Summary
City of Cedarville Street, Period Ending 06/30/2019

Jun 30, 19
Beginning Balance 68,199.78
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 items -17,156.26
Deposits and Credits - 6 items 20,022.00
Total Cleared Transactions 2,865.74
Cleared Balance 71,065.52
Register Balance as of 06/30/2019 71,065.52
Ending Balance 71,065.52
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07/03/19

City of Cedarville General

Reconciliation Detail
City of Cedarville Street, Period Ending 06/30/2019

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 68,199.78
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 items
Check 06/10/2019 556 Caterpillar Financial X -1,660.57 -1,660.57
Check 06/10/2019 555 Yeagers X -638.91 -2,299.48
Check 06/10/2019 557 Cedarville One Stop X -81.61 -2,381.09
Check 06/17/2019 559 Arkansas Valley Ele... X -92.57 -2,473.66
Check 06/17/2019 558 Glen's Tire Shop X -10.00 -2,483.66
Check 06/18/2019 560 City of Cedarville Pa... X -10,000.00 -12,483.66
Check 06/27/2019 EFT Citizens Bank X -4,672.60 -17,156.26
Total Checks and Payments -17,156.26 -17,156.26
Deposits and Credits - 6 items Lo . )
Deposit 06/10/2019  _Mupgieigal Ad = S eVerance 291.70 291.70
Deposit 06/10/2019 o \ . 12,873.55 3,165.25
Deposit 06/10/2019 ) \ d - : 5,5610.77 8,676.02
Deposit 06/25/2019 Stereet Clde Sales Ta 4,375.23 13,051.25
Deposit 06/28/2019 County Stedet Twrn b (K 6,866.37 19,917.62
Deposit 06/30/2019 TIntere<d Trcome 104.38 20,022.00
Total Deposits and Credits 20,022.00 20,022.00
Total Cleared Transactions 2,865.74 2,865.74
Cleared Balance 2,865.74 71,065.52
Register Balance as of 06/30/2019 2,865.74 71,065.52
Ending Balance 2,865.74 71,065.52
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